L1 m—

ISirasnsass vin

==

Page 1

TSPSP650 PORTABLE SPINDLE

SANDER

Issue B

23/02/23

,m.h”.,\l. ===
D) -.!\%ui\.li\_'
,,?«%.&\J\ %

TSPSP650

© www.tritontools.com

dast

]




TSPSP650 PORTABLE SPINDLE
SANDER

ITEM PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION QTY
1 N/A LABEL 1
2 N/A LEFT HOUSING 1
3 N/A DUST PORT 1-1/2" 1
4 N/A POWER CORD 1
5 N/A CABLE JACKET 1
8 N/A CABLE CLAMP 1
9 N/A TAP SCREW M4 2
10 N/A INSERT PLATE 1
11 N/A FIELD 1
12 N/A BEARING RETAINER CUP 1
13 N/A CARBON BRUSH WITH SPRING 2
14 N/A BRUSH HOLDER 2
15 N/A BRUSH SUPPORT 2
16 579262 BEARING 1
17 N/A ARMATURE 1
18 851090 BEARING 1
19 N/A SMALL PULLEY 1
20 295627 RIBBED BELT 1
21 N/A RING SHIELD 1
22 N/A FLAT WASHER 1
23 N/A SHAFT 1
24 N/A NEEDLE BEARING 1
25 N/A PULLEY 1
26 N/A HEX NUT M8 1
27 N/A BIG BELT WHEEL 1
28 N/A BALL BEARING 1
29 N/A INTERMEDIATE SHAFT 1
30 N/A SMALL BELT WHEEL 1
31 N/A STOP COLLAR 1
32 N/A BALL BEARING 1
33 N/A TAP SCREW 6
34 541197 PLASTIC BASE 1
35 N/A METAL BASE 1
36 642352 CIRCUIT BOARD 240V 1
36 N/A CIRCUIT BOARD 110V 1
38 N/A RUBBER 5

© www.tritontools.com TSPSP650 23/02/23 Issue B Page 2




39 N/A SELF TAP SCREW 1
40 731163 ON/OFF SWITCH 110V/240V 1
41 861888 BELT 2
42 N/A RIGHT HOUSING 1
43 N/A TAP SCREW 13
44 N/A MACHINE ID LABEL 1
45 N/A BALL BEARING 2
46 N/A UPPER PULLEY 1
47 N/A LOWER PULLEY 1
48 N/A OUTPUT SHAFT 1
49 N/A WASHER 1
50 N/A NEEDLE BEARING 1
51 N/A PIN 1
52 N/A DIFFERENTIAL WHEEL COVER 1
53 N/A SELF TAP SCREW M4 3
54 N/A GUIDE PLATE 1
55 N/A KNOB M5 2
56 881034 FENDER WASHER 1
57 326098 WASHER 1
58 943547 ANCHOR BOLT M8 1
59 644835 RUBBER DRUM 38MM 1
60 832584 RUBBER DRUM 26MM 1
61 509873 RUBBER DRUM 19MM 1
62 N/A SANDING SLEEVE 38MM 1
63 N/A SANDING SLEEVE 26MM 1
64 N/A SANDING SLEEVE 19MM 1
65 N/A SANDING SLEEVE 13MM 1
66 N/A SOFT PAD 1
67 N/A G CLAMP 2
68 N/A SWITCH PUSH BUTTON 1
69 N/A PULL BAR 1
70 N/A LOCK SPRING 1
101 932472 FIELD ASSEMBLY 240V 1
101 N/A FIELD ASSEMBLY 110V 1
102 386098 CARBON BRUSH (PAIR) 1
103 562801 ARMATURE ASSEMBLY 240V 1
103 N/A ARMATURE ASSEMBLY 110V 1
104 N/A IDLER SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1
105 N/A INTERMEDIATE SHAFT 1
106 N/A TRANSMISSION SHAFT 1
107 N/A SANDING SLEEVE SET 4PC 1
108 N/A INVERTED CLIP ASSEMBLY 1
© www.tritontools.com TSPSP650 23/02/23 Issue B Page 3






